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About Us
OHAS is one of the leading manufacturer of innovative smart, intelligent & connected LED lighting solutions for indoor

and outdoor applications, established in 2015 Our Biggest strength is presence of in housing R&D Team, testing and

manufacturing facilities, Our idea is to create an illumination experience that make your space more desirable with high

efficiency luminaire. We offer an unparalleled range of products for different application areas including modern

workspaces, industries, retail, healthcare pharmaceutical firms, roads & highways, landscapes and many more. We are

focusing to Design our luminaires with long life LEDs and drivers, suitable for robust conditionsfocusing to Design our luminaires with long life LEDs and drivers, suitable for robust conditions.
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Mounting-Recess   Shape-Round, Square
Slim Panel
|

01

Wattage Code Dimension Mounting
   Cut out size CCT Master box MRP

₹390
₹410
₹570
₹610
₹820

₹390
₹410
₹570
₹610
₹820

6W
9W
12W
15W
18W

DL22-06W
DL22-09W
DL22-12W
DL22-15W
DL22-18W

4 inch 
4 inch
5 inch
5 inch
6 inch

Mounting-Surface   Shape-Round, Square
vSurface Panel

|

₹235
₹324
₹335
₹475
₹497
₹656

Slim panel

Edge lit

Anti glare

Aluminium body

External driver

Easy to install 

Wattage Code Dimension Mounting
   Surface CCT Master box MRP

9W
12W
15W
18W

DL23-09W
DL23-12W
DL23-15W
DL23-18W

116X32(H)
150X35(H)
150X35(H)
166X35(H)

116X32(H)
116X32(H)
150X35(H)
150X35(H)
166X35(H)

116X32(H)
116X32(H)
150X35(H)
150X35(H)
166X35(H)

116X32(H)
150X35(H)
150X35(H)
166X35(H)

Twist & Lock fit

Twist & Lock fit

Twist & Lock fit

Twist & Lock fit

30
25
25
12

30
25
25
12

₹530
₹670
₹790
₹950

₹530
₹670
₹790
₹950

Twist & Lock fit

Twist & Lock fit

Twist & Lock fit

Twist & Lock fit

DL24-09W
DL24-12W
DL24-15W
DL24-18W

9W
12W
15W
18W

6W
9W
12W
15W
18W

DL21-06W
DL21-09W
DL21-12W
DL21-15W
DL21-18W

4 inch
4 inch
5 inch
5 inch
6 inch

30
30
25
25
20

30
30
25
25
20

R
ou
n
d

S
qu
ar
e

R
ou
n
d

S
qu
ar
e

Slim panel

Edge lit

Anti glare

Aluminium body

External driver

Easy to install 
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Mounting-Recess   Shape-Round, Square

Down Light-PC
|

02

Mounting-Surface   Shape-Round, Square

vSurface Down light
|

CRI Lumen

IP SURGE 
PROTECTION

₹235
₹324
₹335
₹475
₹497
₹656

Wattage Code Dimension Mounting
   Cut out size CCT Master box MRP

₹370
₹520
₹550

₹370
₹520
₹550

116X32(H)
150X35(H)
150X35(H)

9W
12W
15W

DL31-09W
DL31-12W
DL31-15W

4 inch
6 inch
6 inch

30
30
20

30
30
20

116X32(H)
150X35(H)
150X35(H)

9W
12W
15W

DL32-09W
DL32-12W
DL32-15W

4 inch
6 inch
6 inch

30
30
20

R
ou
n
d

S
qu
ar
e

Wattage Code Dimension Mounting
Surface CCT Master box MRP

₹390
₹550
₹600

116X32(H)
150X35(H)
150X35(H)

9W
12W
15W

DL33-09W
DL33-12W
DL33-15W

Twist & Lock fit

Twist & Lock fit

Twist & Lock fit

Twist & Lock fit

Twist & Lock fit

Twist & Lock fit

40
40
20

₹390
₹550
₹600

116X32(H)
150X35(H)
150X35(H)

9W
12W
15W

DL34-09W
DL34-12W
DL34-15W

40
40
20

R
ou
n
d

S
qu
ar
e

Suface panel 

Edge Light 

PC body

Anti glare

Extrenal Driver 

Easy to install 

 

Suface panel 

Edge Light 

PC body

Anti glare

Extrenal Driver 

Easy to install 
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Lorem Ipsum

Down Light CCT 

Slim Border

BackLit

Polycarbonte Body 

Anti glare

In-Bulit Driver 
 

3 in1   Mood lighting   

|

Wattage Code Dimension Mounting
   Cut out size CCT Master box MRP

₹4004 inch 7W-CCT DL33-CCT 116X32(H) 3 In 13 
In
 1

20

Wattage Code Dimension Mounting
   Cut out size CCT Master box MRP

₹3204 inch     7W DL34-Colour 116X32(H) 20

Down Light COLOUR

Slim Border

BackLit

Polycarbonte Body 

Anti glare

In-Bulit Driver 
 

Colour   MoodLighting  |

Wattage Code Dimension Mounting
   Cut out size CCT Master box MRP

₹280
₹290

116X32(H)
116X32(H)

7W
9W

DL31-07W
DL31-09W

4 inch 
4 inchz Pl

as
ti
c

40
20

Wattage Code Dimension Mounting
   Cut out size CCT Master box MRP

₹340
₹350

116X32(H)
116X32(H)

7W
9W

DL32-07W
DL32-09W

4 inch 
4 inchz A

lu
m
in
iu
m

40
20

Down Light MOON    

Slim Border

BackLit

Polycarbonte Body 

Anti glare

In-Bulit Driver 
 

Pocket-Friendly   Durable Light  

|
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Track Light  
Modren &Stylish designy

360 Adjusted

Track mounted

Spot Light 

Internal Driver 

Aluminium Body 

Strong focused Beam l High CRI

COB-Cylinder
Modren &Stylish designy

360 Adjusted

Track mounted

Spot Light 

Internal Driver 

Aluminium Body 

Strong focused Beam l High CRI

Surface-Track Light  
Modren &Stylish designy

360 Adjusted

Track mounted

Spot Light 

Internal Driver 

Aluminium Body 

Strong focused Beam l High CRI

Wattage Code Dimension Mounting
   Cut out size CCT Master box MRP

12W
20W
30W

COB33-12
COB33-20
COB33-30

60X115(L)
60X115(L)
80X145(L)

Surface
Surface
Surface

 

10
06
06

₹1400
₹1900
₹2430

Wattage Code Dimension Mounting
   Cut out size CCT Master box MRP

12W
20W
30W

COB31-12
COB31-20
COB31-30

 75X75(L)
 75X135(L)
95X150(L)

Track
Track
Track

 

10
06
06

₹1400
₹1900
₹2430

Wattage Code Dimension Mounting
   Cut out size CCT Master box MRP

12W
20W
30W

COB32-12
COB32-20
COB32-30

60X115(L)
60X115(L)
80X145(L)

Surface
Surface
Surface

 

10
06
06

₹1400
₹1900
₹2430
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CRI Lumen

IP SURGE 
PROTECTION

CRI Lumen

IP SURGE 
PROTECTION

CRI Lumen

IP SURGE 
PROTECTION

COB-Down light   
Modren &Stylish designy

360 Adjusted

Track mounted

Spot Light 

Internal Driver 

Aluminium Body 

Strong, focused beam   Pocket-Friendly

COB-Spot   
Light weight

Easy to install

Brightness

Value for money

Polycarbonate

Strong, focused beam   Pocket-Friendly

Gate -Light   
Ambient Light

Ground Mounted 

Path Light 

Internal Driver 

Metal finishing

Decorative Lighting

Strong, focused beam   Pocket-Friendly

Wattage Code Dimension Mounting
   Cut out size

CCT Master box MRP

02W BT31-02    25X25 1 Inch 50 ₹160

Wattage Code Dimension Mounting
   Cut out size CCT Master box MRP

10W
20W
30W

COB34-10
COB34-20
COB34-30

60X115(L)
60X115(L)
80X145(L)

4 Inch
4 Inch
5 Inch

10
06
06

₹750
₹1350
₹1700

Wattage Code Dimension Mounting CCT Master box MRP

10W
10W
10W

GT21-10
GT22-10
GT22-10

200X115(D)
150X80(D)
150X80(D)

Wall
Wall 
Wall 

04
04
04

₹2000
₹1600
₹1600
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LED Strip 

High luminous efficacy

Flexible ribbon 

This PCB

IP 20

Cove -Lighting 

Ultra-bright smooth even light spread

Wattage Code Dimension Mounting CCT Master box MRP

3W BT31-02 60X60X30 Surface 50 160

 Sticker 

Light weight

Easy to install

Brightness

Value for money

Polycarbonate

Suitable for Junction box   Pocket-Friendly

Voltage Code No. of Led/M Roll Size CCT Master box MRP

12 DC
12 DC
12 DC

LS21-60
LS21-120
LS21-180

60
120
180

5 Meter 
5 Meter 
5 Meter 

 

10
10
10

500
700
800

BT21-05
BT21-10
BT21-20
BT21-22

1 Feet
2 Feet 
4 Feet 
4 Feet 

Clamp
Clamp
Clamp
Clamp

6500
6500
6500
6500

50
50
50
50

380
400
450
450

Wattage Code Dimension Mounting CCT Master box MRP

5W
10W
20W
22W

Batten   

Light weight

Easy to install

Brightness

Value for money

Polycarbonate

Pocket-Friendly

Lorem Ipsum
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2x2 Panel
Suitable for Gypsum Tiles 2 X 2

Highest efficiency and optimum 

₹235
₹324
₹335
₹475
₹497
₹656

2x2 Slim Panel  

CRI Lumen

IP SURGE 
PROTECTION

High luminous flux

CRCA Body 

Easy to install

Easy replace

Translucence  diffuser

CRI Lumen

IP
SURGE 

PROTECTION

Ultra Slim

                      Good heat dissipation 

Easy to install

                                Easy to replace 

                       Perfect for low ceiling 

Available in wide range
  

Linear Suspended light
Extremely versatile   Fosters efficiency 

Task lighting

Light layering

Highly Aesthetic

Aluminium Body  
 

|

CRI Lumen

IP SURGE 
PROTECTION

Wattage Code Dimension Mounting CCT Master box MRP

32W  
40W

LL21-32W
LL21-40W

1100X70X40
1100X70X41

Surface 
Surface 

4
4

4000
4000

Wattage Code Dimension Mounting CCT Master box MRP

36W  
48W

PL31-32W
PL31-40W

590X590X70
590X590X70

570X570
570X570

4
4

2200
2400

Wattage Code Dimension Mounting CCT Master box MRP

32W  
40W

PL32-32W
PL32-40W

590X590X15
590X590X15

570X570
570X570

4
4

2400
2600
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Astro-Street Light  

High luminous efficacy

Potted isolated  Driver 

Aluminium Body 

IP 65

Street light distribution
 

High performance IP66 LED streetlight

 Eco-Street Light  

High luminous efficacy

Potted isolated  Driver 

Aluminium Body 

IP 65

Street light distribution
 

High performance IP66 LED streetlight

1170
1620

Wattage Code Dimension Mounting CCT Master box MRP

Pole Bkt
Pole Bkt

50W
50W

SL23-50-Eco
SL23-50

400X150X45
320X112X45

10
10

6500
6500

990
1325

Wattage Code Dimension Mounting CCT Master box MRP

Pole Bkt
Pole Bkt

30W
50W

SL22-30-Eco
SL22-50-Eco

260X112X45
320X112X45

10
10

6500
6500

SL21-20
SL21-30
SL21-50
SL21-100

300X115X45
350X125X45
400X150X45
450X180X55

Pole Bkt
Pole Bkt
Pole Bkt
Pole Bkt

6500
6500
6500
6500

25
25
20
10

960
1170
1620
2065

Wattage Code Dimension Mounting CCT Master box MRP

20 W
30 W
50 W
100W

Street Light  

High luminous efficacy

Potted isolated  Driver 

Aluminium Body 

IP 65

Street light distribution
 

High performance IP66 LED streetlight
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FLL 20
FLL 30
FLL 50
FLL 100
FLG 200

140x125x55
140x125x55
250x180x50
290x230x45
370x270x65

Cradle
Cradle
Cradle
Cradle
Cradle

20
20
20
8
4

920
920
1500
2500
4830

Wattage Code Dimension Mounting  CCT Master Packing MRP

20 W
30 W
50 W
100W
200W

Flood light Lens  

Lens model 

High luminous efficacy

High density light

Potted isolated  Driver 

Aluminium Body 

90° Beam angle
 

High performance IP 66 Flood Light With Lens    

Wattage Code Dimension Mounting CCT Master box MRP

30W  
50W

FLG22-30
FLG22-50

180X180X40
220X220X50

Cradle
Cradle

30
30

1100
1500

E
C
O

FLG21-30
FLG21-50
FLG21-100
FLG21-150
FLG21-200

30
20
8
4
4

Wattage Code Dimension Mounting t CCT Master Packing MRP

30 W
50 W
100W
150 W
200W

Cradle
Cradle
Cradle
Cradle
Cradle

180X180X40
220X220X50
270X280X55
350X290X75
350X290X75

1280
1630
2580
4560
6280

Flood Light Glass   

High luminous efficacy

High density light

Potted isolated  Driver 

Aluminium Body 

120° Beam angle

IP 66 Flood Light With Glass

B
ea
m
 a
n
gl
e 1
20
 °
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Wattage Code Dimension Mounting CCT Master box MRP

4W  WL-23-04 120x120x300 Wall 203000

2020

000

Bollard light 
|

Ambient Light

Ground Mounted 

Path Light 

Internal Driver 

Metal finishing

Decorative Lighting

Contemporary  Cylindrical

1200
1600

Wattage Code Dimension Mounting CCT Master box MRP

Ground
Ground

06W
12W

GL-21-06
GL-21-06

78X70
86X75

10
10

3000
3000

Foot Light    

Path Light 

Wall Mounting 

Beam Light 

Internal Driver 

Aluminium Casting

Decorative Lighting

Suit your home style

4000
4800

Wattage Code Dimension Mounting CCT Master box MRP

Ground
Ground

12W
12W

WL-21-06
WL-21-06

120X120X300
120X120X600

04
04

3000
3000

Spike Light  

Spot Light 

Ground Mounted 

Beam Light 

Internal Driver 

Aluminium Casting

Decorative Lighting

Waterproof Path Light With Spike Stand 
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1120
1320

Wattage Code Dimension Mounting CCT Master box MRP

Wall
Wall

12W
12W

KL-23-12
KL-23-12

70X70X54(T)
70X70X54(T)

20
20

3000
4 Color 

700
900

Wattage Code Dimension Mounting CCT Master box MRP

Wall
Wall

3000
3000

6W
12W

KL-22-06
KL-22-12

76X81X64(T)
145X81X64(T)

20
20

4 Way Light 

Four Direction  

Wall Mounting 

Beam Light 

Internal Driver 

Aluminium Casting

Decorative Lighting

 

Beam Facade Wall Light  

L
o

K-light 

Up-down Light 

Wall Mounting 

Beam Light 

Internal Driver 

Aluminium Casting

Decorative Lighting

 

Beam Facade Wall Light  

2 Way Wall Light   

Up-down Light 

Wall Mounting 

Beam Light 

Internal Driver 

Aluminium Casting

Decorative Lighting

 

Beam Facade Wall Light  

Wattage Code Dimension Mounting
   Cut out size CCT Master box MRP

6W
12W
18W

WL-21-06
WL-21-12
WL-21-18

80X58X33(T)
80X95X40(T)
80X152X40(T)

Wall
Wall
Wall
 

20
20
20

3000
3000
3000

720
1050
1360
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Wattage Code Dimension Mounting CCT Master box MRP

80W HBL-23-80 225X225X77 Recess 6500 2 4500

HighBay-UFO
|

High luminous efficacy

High density light

Potted isolated  Driver 

Aluminium Casting

Eye bolt /cradel mounting 

60 and 90° Beam angle 

Wide Spread   Maintenance free    

Wattage Code Dimension Master PackingWeight CCT MRP

100W
150W
200W

HBL-22-100
HBL-22-150
HBL-22-200

225X225X175
275X275X175
310X310X175

1.7 kg
2.4 kg
3.5kg 

6500
6500
6500 

4
4
2

4000
5000
7000B

ea
m
 a
n
gl
e 9
0 
°

Canopy Light   
|

Adjustable mounting 

Uniform distribution

Potted  Driver 

Aluminium Casting

Easy to maintan 

Petrol Station  Easy to install  

HBL-21-100
HBL-21-150
HBL-21-200
HBL-21-400

200X200X175
400X200X175
400X200X175
400X400X175

1.5 kg
2.1 kg
2.5 kg 
5.0 kg 

3680
5150
6000
12000

8
4
4
2

6500
6500
6500
6500

Wattage Code Dimension Weight CCT Master Packing MRP

100W
150W
200W
400W

B
ea
m
 a
n
gl
e 9
0 
°

HighBay- Optima  
|

High luminous efficacy

High density light

Potted isolated  Driver 

Aluminium Casting

Eye bolt /cradel mounting 

90° Beam angle 

Wide Spread   Maintenance free  
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Notes...

Wattage Code Dimension Mounting CCT Master box MRP

35W 
40W 

WG-21-35
WG-21-40

225X225X175
225X225X175

Eye Bolt 
Eye Bolt  

10
10

6500
6500

On Request
On Request

Spare Drive

B
ea
m
 a
n
gl
e 
12
0°

Well Glass   

Mounting -Eye Bolte 

Uniform distribution

Potted  Driver 

Aluminium Casting

Easy to maintan

Non flame proof well glass  
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TERMS & CONDITION
• MRPs are in INR (Inclusive of GST).

• Warranty is applicable as per ETRONICS warranty policy.

• Prices are subject to change without notice

• All prices are subject to Etronics general terms and conditions of business.

• This list price list supersedes all previous price lists.

•  Every effort has been made to ensure accuracy in the compilation of technical/commercial detail within this publication.•  Every effort has been made to ensure accuracy in the compilation of technical/commercial detail within this publication.

 • Specification and performance data are constantly changing: current details should, therefore, be checked with the com-
pany. 

• Company reserves the right to issue amendments, which may arise due to any errors in the price list .

• Specifications are subject to change without prior notice due to continuous up-gradation of technology

Factory Address-I-110, Site-C Surajpur Industrial Area

Greater NOIDA, Uttar Pradesh, 201305

E-mail: sale@ohas.com Mob-9810197106, Ph +91-120-3517093

Office address-Office address-

Office address-


